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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

Ingenuity and
electrical solutions

Customer
Visit
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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

FAMATEL HAS GROWN TO MEET 
THE FUTURE – AND WE’D LOVE TO 
SHOW YOU HOW.
New Meeting and Show Room

Production 
facilities

18.500 ft2

675

2.500 ft2

Warehouse Space

Pallet Locations

+10

Years of Experience

+720

£1 million

Shortform quick 
picking locations

Worth of stock
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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

Contacts

09134 412133
PHONE

Unit 34 to 36,
Buckingham Road, 
Lynx Crescent, 
Weston Industrial Estate,
Weston-Super-Mare,
BS249BG

DISTRIBUTION ADRESS

01908 538054
FAX

General Info

Sales

Custom Build

Famatel EV

Accounts & Billing

info@famatel.co.uk

sales@famatel.co.uk

custombuild@famatel.co.uk

ev@famatel.co.uk

accounts@famatel.co.uk

EMAIL
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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

Team Contacts

Robert Pratt

Lindsey Clifford

robert.pratt@famatel.co.uk
07974 170304

lindsey@famatel.co.uk
01934 756630

General Support, Custom Build Units, 
Customer Visits

Customer Support, Admin

MANAGING DIRECTOR

SALES & ADMIN

Natalie Harris

Marie Pratt

natalie@famatel.co.uk
01934 752854

marie@famatel.co.uk
01934 412133

Admin, Marketing Support

Customer Accounts

SALES

FINANCE & ACCOUNTS

Daniel Pratt

Erin Thomas

daniel@famatel.co.uk
07510 574902

erin@famatel.co.uk
01934 752234

Custom Build Units, Customer Visits

Systems, Supplier Support

SALES & TECHNICAL

SALES & ADMIN
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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

Let us show you what the Famatel offering can bring 
to your business. Discover the difference with the 
Famatel range – let us walk you through it.

To book our showroom for your next meeting, or to pop 
in for a visit and see a fresh approach to the market and 
our product range, contact:

Marie Pratt | tel: 01934 412133

Visit our site for:

Key Company Personal

Manager Meetings

Group Meetings

Sales Meetings

FM Teams

Project Teams
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CUSTOMER VISIT

FAMATEL IS MORE
THAN YOU THINK!
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CUSTOMER VISIT INGENUITY AND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

famatel.co.uk
Unit 34 to 36 Buckingham 
Road, Lynx Crescent
Weston Industrial Estate, 
Weston Super Mare
BS24 9BG

... company/famatel-uk/

@famateluk1627

@famatel_uk


